Electronic
Regulator &
Proportional Valve
Catalog 9CW-UM-212 (Rev. 2)
p
n
eu
a

2 Available on ER1 only
3 Available on ER2 only
Electronic Regulator Numbering System
= “Most Popular”
Unit Thread Pipe
Function Family Type Size LCD Input Ranges Options
E R 1 - 0 3 - A 0 0 0
Options
0 None
Thread Type
0 NPT
C BSPP 1
Family
1 Compact
(18 Series)
2 Standard
(28 Series)
Unit Function
ER Electronic
Regulator
Pipe Size
2 1/4” 2
3 3/8”
4 1/2”
6 3/4” 3
LCD
0 None
P PSIG Display
B bar Display
Input
0 0-10 VDC
A 4-20 mA
B Internal Resistor
Ranges
0 0-125 PSIG (0 to 8,6 bar)
H 0-90 PSIG (0 to 6,0 bar)
D 0-60 PSIG (0 to 4,0 bar)
C 0-30 PSIG (0 to 2,0 bar)
Electronic Proportional Valve
Numbering System
1 ISO, R228 (G SERIES)
Unit Thread Pipe
Function Type Size LCD Input Ranges Options
E P V - 0 1 - 0 A D 0
Options
0 None
Thread Type
0 NPT
C BSPP 1
Unit Function
EPV Electronic
Proportional
Valve
Pipe Size
1 1/8”
LCD
0 None
P PSIG Display
B bar Display
Input
0 0-10 VDC
A 4-20 mA
B Internal Resistor
Ranges
A 0-15 PSIG (0 to 1,0 bar)
H 0-90 PSIG (0 to 6,0 bar)
D 0-60 PSIG (0 to 4,0 bar)
C 0-30 PSIG (0 to 2,0 bar)
= “Most Popular”
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Wilkerson Operations
Richland, MI
Catalog 9CW-UM-212
Electronic Regulator
ER1 / ER2
Specifications
Flow Capacity* ER1 1/4 165 SCFM (77,9 dm3/s)
3/8 200 SCFM (94,4 dm3/s)
1/2 200 SCFM (94,4 dm3/s)
ER2 3/8 200 SCFM (94,4 dm3/s)
1/2 200 SCFM (94,4 dm3/s)
3/4 200 SCFM (94,4 dm3/s)
Operating Temperature 32° to 125°F (0° to 52°C)
Maximum Supply Pressure 150 PSIG (10,3 bar)
Adjusting Range 0-125 PSIG (0-8,6 bar)
Sensitivity ± .8% of Full Scale
Hysteresis / Repeatability ± .8% of Full Scale
Linearity < 1.0 PSIG (0,6 bar
Response with Step Input 600 ms
Port Size NPT / BSPP-G 1/4, 3/8, 1/2, 3/4
Weight lb. (kg) ER1  1.76 (0,8)
ER2   2.43 (1,1
* Inlet pressure 150 PSIG (10,3 bar). Secondary pressure 90 PSIG (6,2 bar).
Materials of Construction

Richland, MI
Catalog 9CW-UM-212
Ordering Information
0-10 VDC 4-20mA Internal Internal
Model Port 0-10 VDC 0-10 VDC 4-20 mA 4-20 mA Without Without With LCD With LCD
Type  Size With LCD(PSI) With LCD(bar) With LCD(PSI) With LCD(bar) LCD LCD  (PSI) (bar)
ER1 1/4 ER1-02-P000 ER1-C2-B000 ER1-02-PA00 ER1-C2-BA00 ER1-02-0000 ER1-02-0A00 ER1-02-PB00 ER1-C2-BB00
3/8 ER1-03-P000 ER1-C3-B000 ER1-03-PA00 ER1-C3-BA00 ER1-03-0000 ER1-03-0A00 ER1-03-PB00 ER1-C3-BB00
1/2 ER1-04-P000 ER1-C4-B000 ER1-04-PA00 ER1-C4-BA00 ER1-04-0000 ER1-04-0A00 ER1-04-PB00 ER1-C4-BB00
ER2 3/8 ER2-03-P000 ER2-C3-B000 ER2-03-PA00 ER2-C3-BA00 ER2-03-0000 ER2-03-0A00 ER2-03-PB00 ER2-C3-BB00
1/2 ER2-04-P000 ER2-C4-B000 ER2-04-PA00 ER2-C4-BA00 ER2-04-0000 ER2-04-0A00 ER2-04-PB00 ER2-C4-BB00
3/4 ER2-06-P000 ER2-C6-B000 ER2-06-PA00 ER2-C6-BA00 ER2-06-0000 ER2-06-0A00 ER2-06-PB00 ER2-C6-BB00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.

pre-filter package consisting of a 5 micron particulate filter and
a .01 micron coalescing filter.
Ordering Information
Model 0 to 10 VDC 4 to 20 mA Internal With
Type  Port Size Display w/ LCD w/ LCD LCD
EPV 1/8 PSI EPV-01-P0H0 EPV-01-PAH0 EPV-01-PBH0
bar EPV-C1-B0H0 EPV-C1-BAH0 EPV-C1-BBH0
None EPV-01-00H0 EPV-01-0AH0 —
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Units with "H" in model number position 9 = 0 to 90 PSIG (0 to 6,2 bar) range.
= “Most Popular”
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7